NASA/DOD ALLIANCE CO-CHAIRS

WIND TUNNELS


DoD:
Tom Best
931-454-5868
best@hap.arnold.af.mil

NASA:
Blair Gloss
757-864-5113
b.b.gloss@larc.nasa.gov
AEROPROPULSION FACILITIES


DoD:
Dave Duesterhaus
931-454-5865
duesterhaus@hap.arnold.af.mil

NASA:
John Schaefer
216-433-3853
john.w.schaefer@lerc.nasa.gov
ARC HEATED FACILITIES


DoD:
Carlos Tirres
931-454-6990
tirres@hap.arnold.af.mil

NASA:
Scott Hubbard
650-604-5697
shubbard@mail.arc.nasa.gov


 John Balbon
650-604-6064
jbalboni@mail.arc.nasa.gov
HYPERVELOCITY BALLISTIC/IMPACT RANGES


DoD:
Carlos Tirres
931-454-6990
tirres@hap.arnold.af.mil

NASA:
Joe Fries
505-524-5770
jfries@wstf.nasa.gov


Harry Johnson
505-524-5722
hjohnson@wstf.nasa.gov
ROCKET PROPULSION FACILITIES


DoD:
Dale Bradley
931-454-4242
bradley@hap.arnold.af.mil

NASA:
Mike Dawson
228-688-4707
michael.dawson@ssc.nasa.gov
SPACE ENVIRONMENTAL CHAMBERS


DoD:
Gary Mattasits
931-454-3767
mattasits@hap.arnold.af.mil

NASA:
Brian Keegan
301-286-6218
bkeegan@pop700.gsfc.nasa.gov
